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Description

200508170004
24060

08/17/2005
02:26:01

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES TTS
CONSTRUCTI
ON LLC

200504220001
92390

200512200006
55670

12/20/2005
01:58:53

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES ACTON LAND
CO LLC

200105110001
91761

200512200006
55690

12/20/2005
01:58:55

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES ACTON LAND
CO LLC

200305150003
04320

200605010002
01990

05/01/2006
01:19:30

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES FAIR,
RICHARD H

199605240001
69111

200511300006
18830

11/30/2005
10:22:50

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES SOARES,
ASSIS

199908160003
42931

200512200006
55660

12/20/2005
01:58:52

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES RODNEY
BYRD
MILLENIUM
PROPERTIES
INC

200410040005
45810

200606260003
04930

06/26/2006
11:48:29

FIRST BANK
IN VINCENT

Grantor RELEASES EARL NIVEN
ENTERPRISES
INC

200509290005
07140

Other:SEE
INST


