Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Party Seq= 8; Name= FIRST BANK IN VINCENT;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
	08/17/2005 02:26:01	FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	TTS CONSTRUCTI ON LLC					200504220001 92390	
200512200006 55670	12/20/2005 01:58:53	FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON LAND CO LLC					200105110001 91761	
200512200006 55690	12/20/2005 01:58:55	FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	ACTON LAND CO LLC					200305150003 04320	
	05/01/2006 01:19:30	FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	FAIR, RICHARD H					199605240001 69111	
200511300006 18830		FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	SOARES, ASSIS					199908160003 42931	
	12/20/2005 01:58:52	FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	RODNEY BYRD MILLENIUM PROPERTIES INC					200410040005 45810	
200606260003 04930	06/26/2006 11:48:29	FIRST BANK IN VINCENT	Grantor	RELEASES	EARL NIVEN ENTERPRISES INC					200509290005 07140	Other:SEE INST